
STATE OF TEXAS ASSESSMENTS OF ACADEMIC READINESS 
Combined Summary Report 

Report Date: JUNE 2022Grade 3 Reading Date of Testing: SPRING 2022 

STATEWIDE 
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# % # % # % 
All Students 350421 270533 77 29750 16343 55 380171 286876 75 
Male 
Female 
No Information Provided 
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Hispanic/Latino 
American Indian or Alaska Native 
Asian 
Black or African American 
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 
White 
Two or More Races 
No Information Provided 

168655 
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19883 
46571 

612 
99720 
11706 

496 



STATE OF TEXAS ASSESSMENTS OF ACADEMIC READINESS 
Combined Summary Report 

Report Date: JUNE 2022Grade 3 Mathematics Date of Testing: SPRING 2022 

STATEWIDE 

Legend STAAR STAAR SPANISH TOTAL 
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# % # % # % 
All Students 364687 255922 70 15517 8615 56 380204 264537 70 
Male 
Female 
No Information Provided 
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